Ab
W

RADIKA

HOTEL., SFA & CASINO RESORT

* & Kk W &

Radika Hotel & Spa
Resort

Address: s.Leunovo 1256

City: Mavrovo

ZIP code: 1230

Country Macedonia

Phone +381 11 3099 343
i Ut

Location

107km from Ohrid
224km from Tirana
321km from Thesaloniki
120km from Prishtina
521km from Belgrade
316km from Sofia

Surrounding

Mountain

Facilities

Restaurant
Wellness
Covered pool
Open pool

Open parking lot

No of rooms

No of halls

65 5

NAJVECA SALA

350

About us

Hotel Radika offers the most luxurious accommodation in Macedonia. The rooms were
recently renovated with a modern and comfortable decoration.

Guests can enjoy the atmosphere and comfortable accommodation with a glass of
Macedonian wine.

Accommodation

Hotel Radika offers 46 Superior rooms, 4 Junior suites, 5 Apartments, 8 Duplexes and 2
Presidental suites.

Conference capacities

Radika represents a first class location which provides a balance between work and
pleasure. For meetings and conferences the hotel has a stimulating, well-organized
and easily accessible space.


https://seemice.com/Hotel/radika-hotel-spa-resort-mavrovo
https://seemice.com/Hotel/radika-hotel-spa-resort-mavrovo
mailto:radika@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Radika Hotel & Spa Resort@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Radika 1

Radika 2

Radika 3

Radika 4

Radika 5

u

SHAPE SHAPE

170

100

50

T

170

100

50

Additional facilities

Hairdresser Salon, infoutside hotel Kids’ playground, billiard, table tennis, disabled

room/accessibility, bicycle Rent, ski lift, ski rent, polaris Ski Motor Rent, cash machine,

exchange office, tobacco shop, 24h reception, 24 hour rooms service, excursions upon

request

270 170
180 100
80 50
30 -
20 -

225

115

65

26

16

350

250

120

40

24

- 0 700

- - 310

- - 150

TOTAL
CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL

m2

470

262

132

40

25

WxLxH

18,38 x 20,38 x
4,5

8,9x14,5x3

9,30x9,30x 3

10,69 x 13,79 x
2,35

5,17 x 7,50 x
2,35

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

* Projector
® Flipchart
® Printer

® Projection canvas

® Microphone
* Laptop

® Translation equipment

* Sound System

Location

Radika is situated on the truly premium location in the National Park of Mavrovo, on an

elevated position, surrounded by a genuine forest overlooking the lake of Mavrovo.

This is an inspiring location all year around, in the heart of the National park, just 90

km from the Skopje International Airport.

GPS coordinates



20.791019 (Duzine / Longitude)

41.694053 (Sirine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

OSCE

USAID

UNICEF

Glz

Pro-Credit bank
UNDP
Govermant of RM
NDI

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381 113960 388




