

https://seemice.com/Hotel/radika-hotel-spa-resortmavrovo_



Radika Hotel & Spa Resort

Address: **s.Leunovo 1256** City: **Mavrovo** ZIP code: **1230** Country **Macedonia** Phone **+381 11 3099 343** radika@bestsolutions.rs.





About us

Hotel Radika offers the most luxurious accommodation in Macedonia. The rooms were recently renovated with a modern and comfortable decoration.

Guests can enjoy the atmosphere and comfortable accommodation with a glass of Macedonian wine.

Accommodation

Hotel Radika offers 46 Superior rooms, 4 Junior suites, 5 Apartments, 8 Duplexes and 2 Presidental suites.

Conference capacities

Radika represents a first class location which provides a balance between work and pleasure. For meetings and conferences the hotel has a stimulating, well-organized and easily accessible space.

Location

107km from Ohrid 224km from Tirana 321km from Thesaloniki 120km from Prishtina 521km from Belgrade 316km from Sofia

Surrounding

Mountain

Facilities

- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Covered pool
- Open pool
- Open parking lot

Additional facilities

Hairdresser Salon, in/outside hotel Kids' playground, billiard, table tennis, disabled room/accessibility, bicycle Rent, ski lift, ski rent, polaris Ski Motor Rent, cash machine, exchange office, tobacco shop, 24h reception, 24 hour rooms service, excursions upon request

	U Shape	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Radika 1	170	170	270	170	225	350	-	0	700	470	18,38 x 20,38 x 4,5
Radika 2	100	100	180	100	115	250	-	-	310	262	8,9 x 14,5 x 3
Radika 3	50	50	80	50	65	120	-	-	150	132	9,30 x 9,30 x 3
Radika 4	-	-	30	-	26	40	-	-	-	40	10,69 x 13,79 x 2,35
Radika 5	-	-	20	-	16	24	-	-	-	25	5,17 x 7,50 x 2,35

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Printer
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- Laptop
- Translation equipment
- Sound System

Location

Radika is situated on the truly premium location in the National Park of Mavrovo, on an elevated position, surrounded by a genuine forest overlooking the lake of Mavrovo. This is an inspiring location all year around, in the heart of the National park, just 90 km from the Skopje International Airport.

GPS coordinates

20.791019 (Dužine / Longitude)

41.694053 (Širine / Latitude)

.....

Satusfied clinets

OSCE USAID UNICEF GIZ Pro-Credit bank UNDP Govermant of RM NDI

